
Imagery

$300

$150

$200

$150

ovofertility

Hysterosonography

Basic ultrasound

Testicular ulstrasound

Viability / dating ultrasound

Prices can be changed without prior notice.

Accepted payment methods: credit cards (Visa, Mastercard), debit card, cash, certified check.

Any person who is required to pay contrary to the provisions of section 22.0.1 of the Health Insurance Act is entitled to claim reimbursement from 
the Régie de l’assurance maladie du Québec.


